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Semiconductor High Speed fuses NH 000 gS 690V 50A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL DATA

Type

Rated current

Voltage ac max

Voltage dc max

RATED OPERATING CONDITIONS

Operational temperature

ADDITIONAL DATA
Tariff code
Country of origin
Weight

Pack size

NHO000 gS
50 A
690 V

440V

-25-60

85361050
ES

120 g

sclf,

Electric
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