

0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

GS NH FUSE LINKS FOR SEMICONDUCTORS 690V AC

Semiconductor High Speed fuses NH 000 gS 690V 50A





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL DATA

Туре	NH000 gS
Rated current	50 A
Voltage ac max	690 V
Voltage dc max	440 V

RATED OPERATING CONDITIONS

Operational temperature	-25-60	
-------------------------	--------	--

ADDITIONAL DATA

Tariff code	85361050
Country of origin	ES
Weight	120 g
Pack size	3